
COUSSEMENT Wim 23 2 23 27 0,852 4 100 DE LETTER Sandra 18 0 13 27 0,481 2 72
HOUSSIN Mario 18 0 6 17 0,353 4 33 VAN ACKER Johan 15 2 15 17 0,882 3 100
VANACKER Brecht 12 2 12 32 0,375 1 100 GEIRNAERT Marc 12 0 7 32 0,219 3 58

4 78 2 77

VERHELST Daniel 23 2 23 40 0,575 3 100 CLARYSSE Frankie 18 0 14 40 0,350 2 78
WULFRANCK Luc 18 0 11 31 0,355 2 61 JANSSENS Dirk 15 2 15 31 0,484 4 100
LAMBOTTE Rik 12 0 9 35 0,257 2 75 VAN NIEUWENHOVE Mario 10 2 10 35 0,286 2 100

2 79 4 93

PAUWELS Paul 23 2 23 50 0,460 3 100 FEYS Georges 15 0 12 50 0,240 2 80
NOPPE Robert 15 0 8 33 0,242 2 53 VAN DAELE Ronny 12 2 12 33 0,364 3 100
APERE Ronny 10 2 10 26 0,385 3 100 VAN HOLDERBEKE Johan 10 0 8 26 0,308 2 80

4 84 2 87

NEYTS Pierre 15 2 15 21 0,714 3 100 DE MEYER Eric 18 0 14 21 0,667 3 78
LAUREYS Wilfried 12 2 12 13 0,923 4 100 MEULEMAN Rudy 15 0 8 13 0,615 3 53
HEERWEGH Erik 10 0 4 40 0,100 1 40 VANDENBERGHE Pascal 12 2 12 40 0,300 4 100

4 80 2 77

RANGSCHIKKING

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 2 31 710

BC KASTEELDREEF 1 28 736

Kon EEKLOSE BC 27 676

KBC DE GILDEVRIENDEN 26 651

ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 1 23 697

BC 't SLEEPBOOTJE 22 659

KBC METRO 1 20 641

Kon SINT-NIKLASE BA 1 15 633

BEKER DER GEWESTEN

K.B.B.B.  -  GEWEST BEIDE VLAANDEREN

DRIEBAND MB2

SPEELDAG 8

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 2 KON EEKLOSE BC

KBC METRO 1 BC 't SLEEPBOOTJE

KBC DE GILDEVRIENDEN BC KASTEELDREEF 1

Kon SINT-NIKLASE BA 1 ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 1



ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 1 TSP Wed Pnt Crmb Brtn Moyenne Gemid PR M.G. O.G.

DE MEYER Eric 8888 18 1 0 14 21 0,667 PR 1 0 0
MEULEMAN Rudy 6428 15 1 0 8 13 0,615 PR 1 0 0
VANDENBERGHE Pascal 8918B 12 1 2 12 40 0,300 O.G. 0 0 1
BERNAERDT Roland 6705 15 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

BC KASTEELDREEF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FEYS Georges 7207 15 1 0 12 50 0,240 O.G. 0 0 1
VAN DAELE Ronny 7902 12 1 2 12 33 0,364 M.G. 0 1 0
VAN HOLDERBEKE Johan 7660 10 1 0 8 26 0,308 M.G. 0 1 0

BC 't SLEEPBOOTJE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROSIER Noah 7918 18 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
CLARYSSE Frankie 7935 18 1 0 14 40 0,350 O.G. 0 0 1
VAN NIEUWENHOVE Mario 8582 10 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
GODDAERT Johan 8385 12 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
DE WITTE Franky 6488 12 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
WOUTERS Marc 9348 12 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
V. CRAENENBROECK Theo 8133 10 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KBC DE GILDEVRIENDEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PAUWELS Paul 5230 23 1 2 23 50 0,460 O.G. 0 0 1
NOPPE Robert 4853 RS 15 1 0 8 33 0,242 O.G. 0 0 1
APERE Ronny 8487 10 1 2 10 26 0,385 PR 1 0 0
BURGELMAN Johan 9891 18 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
LEEMANS Willy 4937 12 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KON EEKLOSE BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VAN KERREBROECK Bruno 7469 23 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VAN ACKER Johan 7312 15 1 2 15 17 0,882 PR 1 0 0
REYNIERS Erwin 7500 10 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
DE LETTER Sandra 9067 18 1 0 13 27 0,481 O.G. 0 0 1
GEIRNAERT Marc 7474 12 1 0 7 32 0,219 O.G. 0 0 1

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COUSSEMENT Wim 7465B 23 1 2 23 27 0,852 PR 1 0 0
HOUSSIN Mario 9511 18 1 0 6 17 0,353 O.G. 0 0 1
VANACKER Brecht 7300B 12 1 2 12 32 0,375 M.G. 0 1 0
DE MOOR Frederik 4790 28 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
NICHELSON Pascal 5746 23 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
DUJARDIN Jean-Pierre 8031 10 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KBC METRO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WULFRANCK Luc 4531 18 1 0 11 31 0,355 O.G. 0 0 1
LAMBOTTE Rik 4400 12 1 0 9 35 0,257 O.G. 0 0 1
TEMMERMAN Edouard 8660 10 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VERHELST Daniel 6930 23 1 2 23 40 0,575 O.G. 0 0 1

KON SINT-NIKLASE BA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NEYTS Pierre 8903 15 1 2 15 21 0,714 PR 1 0 0
LAUREYS Wilfried 4922 12 1 2 12 13 0,923 PR 1 0 0
HEERWEGH Erik 7704 10 1 0 4 40 0,100 O.G. 0 0 1
GOOSSENS Dave 8472 12 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VAN STEENACKER Thierry 8468 12 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Overzichten Spelers BdG 3Band MB2 seizoen 2024/2025


